LLlocTuin BceykpaiHCbKMii Kybok Akagemii cnopTy 3 niaBaHHsA
Opeca, 21. - 23.11.2025

AOuncTaHuisn 8
21.11.2025 - 13:10

Yonosikun, 100m Bpac

2012 1a cTapuui
CTtapToBuWiA NPOTOKON

Pik HapomxeHHs

3animB 134
2 )XXYKOB Bonogumup 42
3 KIMHATHWW BorgaH 12
4 NA3AHIOK BikTop 85
3anvB 234
1 K/IbOCOB JleB 12
2 CNOBOAYNKOB Cepriii 11
3 WMNITANBbHWIK Teopriii 10
4 YEMYPHOB Ini6 11
5 KOMAPYYK lNasno 94
6 CIAEPKO AmuTpo 11
3anvB 334
1 BONJMPEB Tumodii 10
2 BIKYNNIOB Tumodii 12
3 BbY3 Biktop 10
4 30/1I0TAPLOB IBaH 12
5 CYOAKOB Aptem 09
6 BANNAHLIEBWY PomaH 11
3anvB 434
1 NPULWLENYYK Oasig 11
2 KOMAPOBCBKUNW ApTem 09
3 3MIEHKO Kupwnno 05
4 TNAOVNLLEB OnekcaHap 08
5 TEPACVMOB Oner 10
6 3BOHOBCKWIA fennc 94

Ak crnopty
Ak criopty
Ak criopty

&L dopma

Ak criopty

&L dopma

Ak crnopty

OK MiBaeHb
CyMcbka 06/1acTb

Ak criopty

®L, dopma

Ak criopty
Opecbka ob6nacTb
Ak criopty
Opecbka ob6nacTb

Opecbka 061acTb
Ak criopty
Ak criopty
Ak criopty
Ak criopty
Ak criopty

2:10.00
1:37.40
2:08.00

1:35.00
1:30.00
1:29.00
1:29.00
1:33.00
1:35.00

1:25.00
1:25.00
1:18.90
1:20.29
1:25.00
1:26.50

1:17.64
1:06.00
1:05.45
1:05.50
1:10.00
1:18.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Ukrainian Swimming Federation

23.11.2025 13:45 - CtopiHka 1



