

, 21. - 23.11.2025

8
21.11.2025 - 13:10

, 100m

2012

<u>1</u> <u>4</u>		
2	42	2:10.00
3	12	1:37.40
4	85	2:08.00

<u>2</u> <u>4</u>		
1	12	1:35.00
2	11	1:30.00
3	10	1:29.00
4	11	1:29.00
5	94	1:33.00
6	11	1:35.00

<u>3</u> <u>4</u>		
1	10	1:25.00
2	12	1:25.00
3	10	1:18.90
4	12	1:20.29
5	09	1:25.00
6	11	1:26.50

<u>4</u> <u>4</u>		
1	11	1:17.64
2	09	1:06.00
3	05	1:05.45
4	08	1:05.50
5	10	1:10.00
6	94	1:18.00